YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - STONECUTTERS

summer 2006 / RINX-AMESBURY - SPECIAL DRY

Aug. 02, 2025
Date RND S Home Visitor E
Sun, May 14, 06 E WALLACE E STONECUTTERS
Wed, May 24, 06 n STONECUTTERS OMC HITMEN
Sun, May 28, 06 u STONECUTTERS 0 PAID IN FULL
Sun, Jun 04, 06 1] STONECUTTERS v/ ALLIANCE
Sun, Jun 11, 06 1 STONECUTTERS E JAGS
Sun, Jun 18, 06 o LOS BANDITOS u STONECUTTERS
Wed, Jun 21, 06 (1] STONECUTTERS H EUCLID RIVER RATS
Sun, Jun 25, 06 7 THE BASTONE 1 STONECUTTERS
Thu, Jul 06, 06 1 OMC HITMEN ﬂ STONECUTTERS
Sun, Jul 09, 06 1 PRO-BONE E STONECUTTERS
Sun, Jul 16, 06 u BLUES 1 STONECUTTERS
Tue, Jul 18, 06 H STONECUTTERS SPARTANS
Sun, Jul 23, 06 1 STONECUTTERS H WALLACE
Sun, Jul 30, 06 E PAID IN FULL STONECUTTERS
Wed, Aug 02, 06 1 STONECUTTERS ﬂ ALLIANCE

Sun, Aug 13, 06 1 ALLIANCE 1 STONECUTTERS

Time
7:00 pm
10:30 pm
6:00 pm
11:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
11:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
3:00 pm
5:00 pm
10:30 pm
8:00 pm

Location



