

## **SCHEDULE - STONECUTTERS**

## summer 2006 / RINX-AMESBURY - SPECIAL DRY

Dec. 16, 2025

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Sun, May 14, 06		2	WALLACE	2	STONECUTTERS		7:00 pm	-
Wed, May 24, 06		4	STONECUTTERS	1	OMC HITMEN		10:30 pm	-
Sun, May 28, 06		1	STONECUTTERS	0	PAID IN FULL		6:00 pm	-
Sun, Jun 04, 06		0	STONECUTTERS	7	ALLIANCE		11:00 pm	-
Sun, Jun 11, 06		1	STONECUTTERS	5	JAGS		5:00 pm	-
Sun, Jun 18, 06		0	LOS BANDITOS	4	STONECUTTERS		6:00 pm	-
Wed, Jun 21, 06		0	STONECUTTERS	3	EUCLID RIVER RATS		6:30 pm	-
Sun, Jun 25, 06		7	THE BASTONE	1	STONECUTTERS		10:00 pm	-
Thu, Jul 06, 06		1	OMC HITMEN	6	STONECUTTERS		10:00 pm	-
Sun, Jul 09, 06		1	PRO-BONE	5	STONECUTTERS		11:00 pm	-
Sun, Jul 16, 06		6	BLUES	1	STONECUTTERS		6:00 pm	-
Tue, Jul 18, 06		5	STONECUTTERS	2	SPARTANS		6:30 pm	-
Sun, Jul 23, 06		1	STONECUTTERS	3	WALLACE		3:00 pm	-
Sun, Jul 30, 06		3	PAID IN FULL	2	STONECUTTERS		5:00 pm	-
Wed, Aug 02, 06	1	0	STONECUTTERS	6	ALLIANCE		10:30 pm	-
Sun, Aug 13, 06	1	7	ALLIANCE	1	STONECUTTERS		8:00 pm	-